

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: April 21, 2021
Contact: Nicole Falgout, Event Coverage Chair

Junior League of Lafayette

nlowrance1919@gmail.com / 337.654.5761

Junior League of Lafayette to Host Its Spring Sustainer Social

WHAT: Junior League of Lafayette Spring Sustainer Social

WHEN: TOMORROW – Thursday, April 22, 2021 from 11 a.m. - 1 p.m.

WHY: Junior League of Lafayette's annual Sustainer Spring Social gives the

Sustaining Members a chance to visit and reconnect with fellow Sustainers.

This year, Sustainers are encouraged to wear their freshest white clothing.

Prizes will be awarded.

WHO: A Junior League Sustaining Member is one who has completed her

required Active membership years and retains her membership status without the same financial or volunteer hour obligation. Sustainers will

typically serve as advisors for Active League committees.

WHERE: Home of Emily Foreman Babineaux, JLL Sustaining Member

161 Twin Oaks Boulevard (70503)

For additional details, please contact Nicole Falgout 337.654.5761